



Number	Name
1	upperpress board
2	downpress board
3	wheel guarder
4	screw M5
5	spindle
6	key 3*3.7*10
7	screw M5*16
8	front cover
9	Wool washer
10	ball bearing 6202
11	6202 bearing cover
12	screw M4*10
13	big gear
14	ball bearing608
15	open retaining ring 6
16	gear box
17	spring
18	lock pin
19	screw M4.8*30
20	M8 iron locking nut
21	small gear
22	ball bearing 6200
23	O-ring30*34*2
24	middle cover
25	armature
26	spacer
27	bearling sleeve
28	wind fender
29	stator
30	housing
31	screw M4.2*70
32	brush handle cover
33	carbon brush
34	brush handle
35	decorative circle
36	right handle
37	screw M4.2*16
38	switch trigger
39	capacitor
40	screw M4.2*14

Number	Name
41	cord clamp
42	switch
43	variable switch
44	left handle
45	cord protector
46	cord/plug
47	side handle
48	wrench
49	5 * 5 Allen wrench